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452 114 Sub-Sampl O Likey Voters Party Affiliation Gender Age <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race Education Region
Wargin of Samping Error: = 4.7% A1 StrongD | Democrat | IndyLeanD | Independ | IndyLleanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 1834 | 3549 | 5064 | 65+ 1849 | 50+ Yes | White | Black | Attended Grad Schior More | College Graduate | Some College | High School Graduate | NoH.S.Diploma | Northern| Central | Southern
Daniels (R) 49% 17% 29% 16% 54% 55% 1% 86% 54% 45% 49% 46% 48% 54% A47% 50% 32% 52% 15% 48% 58% 47% 41% 40% 40% 58% 47%
Long Thompson (D) 49% 81% 70% 82% 46% 40% 28% 10% 43% 53% 47% 53% 49% 43% 51% 47% 68% 46% 85% 47% 42% 50% 56% 60% 56% 39% 51%
Undecided % 2% % £ % % % % % % % % % EQ EQ 0% EQ o% % % % % % % % 2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% | 100% |
Voters resange Y 100% 26% 9% 10% 11% 7% 12% 26% 46% 54% 24% 29% 29% 17% 54% 46% 2% 91% 6% 24% 25% 29% 21% 1% 31% 34% 35%

Onascale of 110 10...where and1 , howikely
438 1/4 Sub Sampl Of Likely Voters Party Affiliatior Gender Age <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race ducation Region
Wargin of Samping Error: = 48% Al | StrongD | Democrat | IndyleanD | Independ | IndyleanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 1834 | 3549 | 5064 | 65+ 1849 | 50+ Yes | White | Black | Attended Grad Schior More | College Graduate | Some College | _High School Graduate | No H.S. Diploma | Northern| Central | Southern
T 3% G | s | 4w | s | % | 1w | o | 2% 3% D 2% E3 2% 7% % W% 3% s | am | e | sw | % | 2% 1% 7% | 2% |
B % 5% % ™% % 7% 0% % % % 5% % % % % % 0% % ED ™% % 3 S % S [0 e
3 % 5% 2% % 7% % % % % B % % 2% % % % 0% % &% % % % 2% % % [0 %
0 2% % 0% % % % 0% % % % 2% % 2% % 2% % 0% % % % e % 2% % S % %
5 % % ED T 5% B 5% % 0% T 2% 2% % T 2% 5% B 2% 2% 2% T o % 20 6% To% %
5 S S 5% 0% % % % % % B % % 2% % % % 0% % o% % e % 0% % % % %
i 2% % S % % % % % % % 2% % % % 2% % 0% % o% % e 3 S % S 3 %
O % S S ™% % % o To% % B % % % % &% % % &% % % % 2% e &% %
g % 0% S % To% To% o To% % B 0% 2% &% % T % 0% % To% % 5% % % % % To% %
0 2% % % % 7% ED 2% E 3 20% 0% 3 2% B 7% £ 2% 2% To% 2% 20% 2% 2% £ % D 2%
ol Too% | 100% T00% T00% T00% T00% Too% | 100% Too% | 100% T00% T00% To0% T00% T00% T00% To0% T00% To0% T00% T00% To0% T00% T00% To0% T00% To0%
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Onascale o 11010...where i Long Thomps nd1 e psor matter JiLong Thompson?
438 14 Sub-Sample Of Likely Voters Party Affiliation Gender A <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race Education Region

Wargin of Samping Error = 48% A1 | StrongD | Democrat | IndyleanD | Independ | IndyleanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 18-3¢ | 3549 | 5064 65+ 18-49 50+ Yes White | Black | _Attended Grad Schlor More | _College Graduate | Some College | _High School Graduate | No H.S. Diploma | Northern| Central | Southern
T 3% % % % 2% % | 4% | eew | sow | 2w | 2% 3% 7% 3 0% 3% 2% £ % 0% s 2% | s | s |
B % % 2% % E 0% % 3 % 3 % % % % % % 0% % 0% % % 3 % % % 5% %

5 % % % ) % 5% % % % % % % % % % E3 0% % % % % % 2% % D &% D

0 2% 0% % % % % % % 2% 3 % % % % 2% % 0% % 0% o% % % % % 0% 0% %

5 2% ED 3 2% 3% 6% 2% To% 2% 7% 7% 2% 2% 3 2% 2% 2% 2% 3 To% o 7% 9% 2% 7% 7% D

g % % % % % % % % 2% % % % % % % % 0% 3 0% o% % 3 % % D E D

7 % % % 5% E % 0% % 2% % % % % % 2% % 0% 3 0% EQ % 0% % % % 2%

O % % % ) E % 0% % % 3 % % % 3 % % 0% % ED & % 0% % % % D

g % 0% % ) % 3 % % % % 0% % % % % % 0% % 0 % % % % % % % %

) 19% 5% 16% 20% 13% % % w5 16% 2% 1% 12% 21% 19% 1% 24% 16% 6% 20% 15% 12% 2% 28% % 28% To% | 1% |
ol 100% T00% T00% T00% T00% T00% T00% T00% T00% To0% T00% To0% To0% To0% To0% T00% To0% To0% To0% To0% 100% To0% 00% T00% 00% To0% 00%
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434 1/4 Sub-Sampl Of Likely Voters T Party Affiliation Gender Age <50/50+ Hispanic | Race Education Region
Wargin of Samping Eror = 48% A1 [StrongD_|Democrat |Indy Lean D StongR | Male | Female [1834  [3549  [50-64 |65+ 1849 |50+ Yes |White  |Black | Attended Grad Schior More | College Graduate | Some College igh School Graduate Northern |Central _|Southern
Very % 2% 2% ™ 0% 3 EQ ED % 2% 5% 1% 3 0% % ED % 0% 0% 3% 0% 1% 2%
Somennat 5% 1% % o% % % To% 2% % 5% % To% % To% 5% 5% % % % 2% 7% o 20%
Notvery % 7% 0% % E3 Ti% % 5% % ED % 2% % 2% % T 6% 0% % 5% 2% T %
ot AL AT 3% ED ED EQ % 7% 3% 2% EQ ED 2% 3% 3% 0% 2% 2% 25% 25% 3% ED 5% D ED
NotSure % % 0% % % % 3 % 3 % % % % % 3 o% % % % % o% % % %
ol 100% T00% T00% 00% 100% T00% 00% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% T00% 100% T00% T00% 00% T00% 00% T00%

T4 SabSampl OT Chely
Voters 100% 25% % 10% 13% % 0% 20% % s3% 26% 1% 2% 15% s7% a3 2% 90% % 27% 205 20% 18% 2% 319 30% 319

™ e 3l Long Thompson? Very lkely? tvery likey? O notat alikely?
434 /4 Sub-Sampl Of Likey Voters 2 Gender 3 <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race ducation Region
Wargin of Samping Error = 4% A1 | StrongD | Democrat | IndyleanD | Independ | IndyleanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 18-3¢ | 3549 | 5064 | 65+ 18-49 50+ Yes White | Black | _Attended Grad Schlor More | _College Graduate | Some College | _High Schox Northern | Central | Southern
Very 2% 9% 3% 3 2% % % 5 ze | ok | 2w | 2w | ae | 2% 2% 0% 0% 26% 5% 0% 2 % | eow | s |
Somentat To% N 2% % To% % % | 2w | 1% 20% To% % 8% 3 7% o D 2% % o 7% T 5%
Notvery To% 0% 2% % 20% 2% 5% 5% % | 1% | 1% % 2% To% 2% 2% 2% o % % 3 0% 0% | 1% |
Not AL AT won % 1% 2% 2% 7% ED 3 W% | s | a% 3 2% 3 3 3 1% % To% 3 o T ED .
NotSure % 0% % % % 0% ) % % % % 0% % 2% % 0% % o% % % o% % % %
ol 100% 00% 00% T00% To0% To0% T00% To0% To0% To0% T00% To0% To0% To0% To0% T00% oo To0% To0% To0% 100% To0% Too% | 1o0% | 100% |
7
Voters 100% 25% % 10% 13% % 9% 2% a7 s3% 26% 1% 28% 15% s7% a3 2% 0% % 21 209 20 1% 2% 1% 38% 1%
" day, one. AGAINST Witch Dariels,

448 114 Sub-Sampl Of Likey Voters Party Affiliation Gender Age <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race Education Region
Wargin of Samping Error: = 4.7% A1 | StrongD | Democrat | IndyLeanD | Independ | IndyLeanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 1834 | 3549 | 5064 65+ 1849 50+ Yes White | Black | Attended Grad Schior More | _College Graduate | Some College | _High School Graduate | No H.S. Diploma | Northern| Central | Southern
Vote For Danies 3% 1% % i 5% ED 0% 6% 6% 2% 7% 30% ED % 20% 3% o1% 2% 3% 30% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% ED 2%
Vote Agairst Dariels 2% 579 5% an 3% % 5% To% ED 5% 3% 2% 3% 2% 7% 25% ED 2% ED 3% 2% 2% ED 5% EQ o% %
Depends On Balot % ED 7% EQ EQ ED 3 2% ED % 2% W% ED 2% W% EQ % 3% 3 9% 3 ED ED 0% ED D EQ
ol Too% | toow% | 100w 00% 100% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% 100% T00% T00% 00% T00% T00% 00% oo | to0% | 100% |

T4 Sul-Sare OF Lkely
Voters 100% 219 9% % 1% ™ 10% 2% a8 2% 27% 2% 250 16% 59% 1% a% 80% % 0% 2% 319 15% 2% 33% 33 3450

ihere Democrat JilL uho ek bator. AGAINST il Long Three: 1 mig 3 Long Thor bator.
448 1/4 Sub-Sampl Of Likey Voters Party Affiliation Gender Age <50/ 50+ Hispanic Race ducation Region
Warginof Samping Error = 4.75% A1 | StrongD | Democrat | IndyleanD | Independ | IndyleanR | Republic | StrongR | Male | Female | 18-3¢ | 3549 | 5064 | 65+ 18-49 50+ Yes White | Black | _Attended Grad Schlor More | _College Graduate | Some College | _High School Graduate | No H.S. Diploma | Northern| Central | Southern
Vote For Long Thompson 8% 3 % 5% 5% ) % o 20% 6% 2% % To% 2% To% 20% 5% 6% 20% 2% 2% 0% 5% B 2% s
Vote Against Long Thompson 3% % 2% % 3% Sa% 3 &% 3 2% =% 3% 20% 3 20% 2% 0% 3% ED 3 3 0% 2% % 2% 3 D
Depends On Balot 3 W | e | ew 3 2% 2% 5 3 3 ED D 2% 3 ED T ED E3 3 3 E B D 3 3 3 D
ol 00% 00% 00% Too% | 0% | 1o0% To0% To0% To0% To0% Too% | 1o0% | 100% To0% To0% To0% oo To0% Too% To0% To0% To0% 00% To0% T00% To0% T00%
¥

Voters 100% 216 % % 1% % 10% 27 8% 2% 216 329 25% 16% s0% 1% % a0 % 0% 229 319 15% 2% 33 3% 34




